FIRST NAME

KEN

MIKE

KYLE

ZACH

WYOMING COUNTY FAIR 2022

SEPTEMBER 1, 2022

Open, Enhanced, Mod Super Farm Tractor, Gas Trucks Pull

Results for

002) 11,000 Open Farm Tractors .xIlsm
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LAST NAME CITY YEAR MAKE MODEL 2 u §
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SHERMAN SPRINGVILLE 1976  IH 1466 29.4
DECKER MONTROSE JD 4440 27.6
DAY GILLETTE JD 4440 24.8
FORKAL SPRINGVILLE FORD 9600 22.3

VEHICLE NAME

DO OR DIE DEERE

FEET

337.47

329.79

310.96

288.60

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

2

3

Payout

$150.00
$110.00
$90.00

$80.00
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